Autre-Eglise /

ORP WALLONS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01501)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

301687-17
283168- 25
186245- 05
186245- 05
308660- 06
282110- 34
113103-01
113103-01
186245- 05
207125-30
281915-33
161960- 67
283168- 25
138306- 81
213826- 38
113103-01
207125- 30
304845-71

HERVANS GUY

DENYS Pl ERRE

SPRI MONT- LEFEVRE
SPRI MONT- LEFEVRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECAVPS FABI EN
PETRE ANDRE

PETRE ANDRE

SPRI MONT- LEFEVRE
LOOZE EUGENE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LEROY - FRERES
DENYS Pl ERRE
VANDERMCOLEN JOSEPH
BERCGER CLEMENT
PETRE ANDRE

LOOZE EUCGENE

DEW LDE W LLY

HERBAI S
ST JEAN
JODA GN

235046
229950
234356
2
238806
236535
233450
2
3
233867
233154
240599
2
234424
238644
3
2
233714

Ri ng
Bague

108768818
213500118
108443818
108441618
109068418
108716918
108471318
108470218
108444018
108887218
108350518
114338218
108813418
108363618
108370618
108471418
108888018
108900818

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



